Adam McWilliams
axisi
Date
AXIS Infrastructure, LLC
1111 Cambridge Square Alpharetta GA 30009
axisi
Snapshot
axisi

EV with Spectron® Full 5 year warranty
FEATURES
ORDERING GUIDE
Model
EV
Capacity
2	 1W LED Heads
4	 1W LED with
      remote capacity1
Rating
Blank	 Standard Model
D	 	 Damp Location
		  Listed2
Blank	 No Self-
		  Diagnostics
I		  Spectron® Self-
		  Diagnostics
Self-Diagnostics
B	 Black Finish
24K	 220-240VAC
	 60Hz with Spectron®3
02L	 2 watt LED heads5
0	 No-head option to run
	 external remotes only6
Options
1 Capacity to run 2 head remote
2 EV2 available with or with-out damp listing,
  all other models include damp
3 -24K option only available with damp plus Spectron®
4 Not capable of running remote heads
5 Can only be run from EV4 model
6 -0 No-head option only available with EV4D-02L, with or without Spectron®
Reference "Remote Heads and Fixtures" specification
sheet for information on matching LED remote heads
Patents Pending
ACCESSORIES
EVR2 2 LED Remote
EVO 2 LED Outdoor Remote
EVR2B 2 LED Remote with Black Finish
WGA1 Wire Guard - 8”H x 12”L x 4”D
WGLZ Wire Guard - 6 1⁄4"H x 14”L x 4”D
VRS3 Vandal Resistant Shield - 11 1⁄2"H
x 15 1⁄2"L x 4 1⁄2"D
EVR2 Indoor Remote EVO Outdoor Remote
F22
™
SECURITY
LIGHTINGLIGHTING
Web: www.securitylighting.com
2100 Golf Road, Suite 460, Rolling Meadows, IL 60008-4704
Phone: 1-800-LIGHT IT, 1-800-544-4848, Fax: 847-279-0642
Copyright ©2016 Security Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc.
All Rights Reserved. • Specifications subject to change without notice. • Printed in U.S.A. • SL0133  08/17
EV SERIES
Architectural LED Emergency Light
APPLICATION INFORMATION